James & Nicholson

JN1153 Ladies' 3-in-1-Jacket

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weighting

VPE

(Pcs. per inner packaging
/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 waist width

1/2 bottom width
front length from
shoulder

length back from
shoulder

sleeve length

Available colours

B biack/black (blacke)
B rcd/black (7420C, blackC)

XS
71049
1/10

XS
51,00 cm
47,00 cm
52,00 cm
63,00 cm

65,00 cm

63,00 cm

746 g
1/10

S
53,00 cm
49,00 cm
54,00 cm
65,00 cm

67,00 cm

63,50 cm

Functional 3-in-1-jacket - can be worn in 3 different ways, versatile
Fleece inner jacket - easy to zip off

Outer Jacket: Wind- and waterproof sturdy fabric (5,000 mm water
column)

Breathable and permeable to water vapour (5,000 g/m2/24h), taped
seams

Water- and dirt-repellent due to BIONIC-FINISH®ECO

Adjustable hood, Concealed front zip with chin protection

2 zipped side pockets, 1 inner pocket, all zips are waterproof
Fashionable reflecting details on sleeve and at the back

Zip for decoration at the back

Fleece Inner Jacket: Easy care fleece jacket in melange look

with contrasting borde, matching the outer jacket

2 side pockets, stand-up collar

JN1153: lightly waisted

Fabric: Outer fabric: 100% polyester
Lining: 100% polyester

Inner jacket (220 g/m?): 100%
polyester

Country of origin: Bangladesch

Care instructions:

Partner article:

(] Men's 3-in-1-Jacket

w Art-Nr.: JIN1154

M L XL XXL

756 g 8159 864 g 8809
1/10 1/10 1/10 1/10

M L XL XXL

55,00 cm 59,00 cm 63,00 cm 68,00 cm
51,00 cm 55,00 cm 60,00 cm 65,00 cm
57,00 cm 61,00 cm 65,00 cm 66,00 cm
67,00 cm 69,00 cm 71,00 cm 73,00 cm
69,00 cm 71,00 cm 73,00 cm 75,00 cm
64,00 cm 64,50 cm 64,50 cm 64,50 cm

o navy/silver (296C, 422C)
B royaliblack (2728C, blackc)

B olive/black (418C, blackC)



Features

OEKO-TEX® OEKO-TEX® Standard 100
% OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

Tested for harmful substances.
'www.0eko-tex.com/standard 100

BIONIC BIONIC-FINISH®ECO
ISHE BIONIC-FINISH® was developed, following the example set by nature, ‘learning from nature’. The textile is
: protected against water and dirt by a very thin crystalline structure. BIONIC-FINISH®ECO protects man and nature.

Water column from 1.500 mm
The ability to withstand water pressure without moisture penetrating into the material is given by the water column
(mm). The minimum standard is a water column of 1,500 mm.

of

Taped seams
To avoid moisture penetrating into the fabric, seams and stitches can get taped. Taped seams are 100 % water-
proof.
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